Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
UTC-515 (IP66/69K)
Introduction
UTC-515 tough series features an all-in-one computing system equipped with wide format, touch based LCD panel. It is easy to integrate key peripherals and display systems for diversified
self-service and interactive signage deploy in different application areas. The systems deliver updated information with well-designed interactive interfaces, fully ensure relevant content
and targeted promotions are delivered. UTC series touch panel computers are the best investments to enhance user satisfaction, further brand equity, and maximize business profits.
Specifications

Dimensions Unit: mm
UTC-515 (IP66/69K)
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-515IT-ATB0E
15.6" PCT.T/S with i5-1145G7E, 8GB RAM, 512G M.2
SSD, IP66/69K M12 connector AC 100-240Vac/DC output
24V, 5A adapter
UTC-515JT-ATB0E
15.6" PCT.T/S w/J6412, 8G RAM, 512G M.2 SSD,
IP66/69K M12 connector AC 100-240Vac/DC output 24V,
5A adapter
1702002605 Power cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1700000596 Power Cord (China) CCC,10A 250V, 3P 1.83M
1700018704 Power Cord UK BSI 2P 10A 250V 1.8M 18AWG
Y5AO520000 Cable M-DIN 4P(F)/waterproof 5P 1M
Y5AO520001 A cable RJ45-8P8C/waterproof 8P 1M
Y5AO520002 M cable waterproof /USB-A 4P*2 1M
Y5AO520003 M Cable USB-A 9P(F)/Waterproof USB 9P(M) 1M
Y5AO520004 M Cable 1*9 P D-SUB/waterproof 10P 1M
Fully- Integrated I/O (UTC-515 IP66/69K)
A. Power Connector
B. LAN 1
C. LAN 2